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Lancaster School District

American Fidelity
National Life Group
Nationwide Retirement
Equitable (formerly

$7,883,773.22
$3,298,364.25
Not Reporting
$1,959,248.49

American Fidelity
National Life Group
Nationwide Retirement
Equitable (formerly

$131,354.00
$84,704.00
$73,964.00
$46,539.00
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$42,623,640.36

Midland National $48,465.00

Midland National $5,174,007.18
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